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Moving Forward

Bullitt County Public Schools
1040 Highway 44 East
Shepherdsville, Kentucky 40165

502-869-8000
Fax 502-543-3608
www.bullittschools.org

TO: Jesse Bacon

FROM: Becky Sexton

DATE: November 14,2018

RE: Business/Community Leader Representative
For Local Planning Committee

As per regulation 702 KAR 4: 180, the local board of education shall select the
Business/Community Leaders to serve on the Local Planning Committee. We have advertised
for two weeks as specified and have received a total of three (3) nominations for the committee.
See below the three members who have expressed interest to serve on the Local Planning
Committee:

Matthew Mooney - Mooney Eye Care
Steven Still - R & R Steel, LLC.
Larry Coy - Marty's Kitchen, First Baptist Church, Shepherdsville

We have received letters of interest from the above individuals. It is my recommendation that
you accept the three individuals listed above to serve on the Local Planning Committee.

In addition, please see the other members that have been elected by their peer groups to serve on
the Local Planning Committee.

Equal Education and Employment Institution



Local Planning Committee
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*Brance Gould 370 Dennis Drive, Shepherdsville, KY 40165 brancefew@gmail.com Bernheim M.S.
*Christy Ryle 525 Winding Creek Dr., Shepherdsville, KY40165 cdpryle@gmail.com Cedar Grove E.S.
Richard Latz 236 Spring Farm Trail, Shepherdsville, KY4016S mrlatz@hotmail.com Freedom E. S.

Parents Robert Bickett 275 Grand Ave., Shepherdsille, KY40165 robert.n.bickett.civ@mail.mil Hebron M.S.
*Brandi Forman 111 Bayberry Ct., Mt. Washington, KY40047 brandi.forman2@bullitt.kyschools.us Old Mill E.S.
*Margaret Coy 100 Gaither Farm Rd., Shepherdsville, KY40165 margaret.coy@bullitt.kyschools.us Roby E.S.
Traci Barger 2048 Highway 44 East, Shepherdsville, KY40165 traci.barger@bullitt.kyschools.us Overdale E. S.

Teachers Kyle Downs 169 Poplar Grove Ct., Mt. Washington, KY40047 kyle.downS,@bullitt.kyschools.us Bullltt East H.S.
Beau Johnston 274 Little Bend rr., Shepherdsville, KY40165 beau.johnston@bullitt.kyschools.us Pleasant Grove E.S.
Troy Wood 241 Highland Ridge Dr., Mt. Washington, KY40165 troy.wood@bullitt.kyschools.us Eastside M.S.
Erik Huber 912 Equinox Blvd., Mt. Washington, KY40047 eri k.huber@bullitt.kyschools.us Bullitt Central H.S.

Building Admin. Fin Burton 203 Mallard Crossing Dr., Shepherdsville, KY40165 fi n. bu rton@bullitt.kyschools.us Zoneton M.S.
District Facility Dir. Mark Mitchell 543 Stoneyridge Wynde, Shepherdsville, KY40165 mark.mitchell@bullitt.kyschools.us Maintenance Dept.
CO Staff Andy Hobbs 230 Markwell Lane, Taylorsville, KY 40071 andrew.hobbs@bullitt.kyschools.us Central Office

Matthew Mooney 213 Knights Court, Taylorsville, KY40071 mattmooneyod@yahoo.com Bullitt Co./Mt. Washington
Steven Still 318 Pink Creek Trail, Shepherdsville, KY 40165 stevestiI166@yahoo.com Bullitt Co'/Shepherdsville

Community Leaders Larry Coy 1925 Hilltop Road, Shepherdsville, KY40165 Bullitt Co'/Shepherdsvill.e

Board Member Darryl Coleman 740 Pine Tavern Rd., Lebanon Junction, KY40150 darrell.coleman@bullitt.kyschools.us Board Member
Building/Zoning Felicia Harper 149 Walnut Street, Shepherdsville, KY40165 felicia.harper@twcbc.com Planning/Zoning
Supt. Designee Becky Sexton 1040 Highway 44 East, Shepherdsville, KY40165 becky.sexton@bullitt.kyschools.us Central Office

*SBDM Members


